

## BrightMind Consulting Group Appoints Brianna Gillett as New Sales Manager

BrightMind Consulting Group welcomes Brianna Gillett as the new Sales Manager, bolstering its commitment to clientfocused, strategic business growth.

HOUSTON, TX, UNITED STATES,
September 14, 2023 /
EINPresswire.com/ -- BrightMind
Consulting Group, a leading firm in
business growth strategy and
leadership coaching, is thrilled to
announce the appointment of Brianna
Gillett as its new Sales Manager. This
strategic hire underlines the company's
commitment to scaling its operations
and delivering unparalleled service to
its expanding clientele.

Brianna brings over a decade of experience in sales leadership across multiple industries, a track record that pairs seamlessly with BrightMind



Brianna Gillett, Sales Manager at BrightMind Consulting Group

Consulting Group's commitment to providing multifaceted business solutions. Known for her record-setting accomplishments—including the fastest deal closure in company history and numerous accolades for generating qualified leads—Brianna's performance has consistently eclipsed sales quotas.

"We are incredibly excited to have Brianna join our team," said Jevon Wooden, CEO of BrightMind Consulting Group. "Her unique skill set in developing customized action plans for clients complements our commitment to individualized solutions. She's exactly the kind of dynamic professional we need as we look to enhance our growth strategies."

A Unique Approach to Sales Management

What sets Brianna apart is her ability to empathize with customers.
Understanding each client's unique needs and challenges has been the cornerstone of her success. By identifying the gap between a client's current state and their desired future, Brianna formulates targeted action plans that yield effective outcomes.

## Beyond the Office

Brianna isn't just a powerhouse in the professional realm; she's also a devoted mom to two children, ages 10 and 8. Brianna enjoys cooking, traveling, and spending quality time with friends and family when she's not spearheading sales initiatives. She's a passionate supporter of her children



on the soccer field and a fervent fan of the Los Angeles Lakers.

## An Outlook on Future Growth



We are more than confident that Brianna will be instrumental in achieving our growth objectives. Her expertise offers a fresh perspective that aligns perfectly with our organizational goals."

Jevon Wooden

With Brianna at the helm of sales, BrightMind Consulting Group looks forward to broadening its market reach while elevating customer satisfaction. As businesses face evolving challenges, the need for actionable strategies and impactful leadership has never been more urgent. Brianna's expertise will play an integral role in achieving these objectives, fortifying BrightMind Consulting Group's position as a frontrunner in the consulting landscape.

Jevon Wooden
BrightMind Consulting Group
+1 713-844-8526
info@brightmindconsultinggroup.com
Visit us on social media:

Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram YouTube Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/655766752

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.